BID OPENING: 04/01/2015

Base Bid		Eng	gineer's Estim	nate	SNC			Intermountain Slurry			Valley Slurry Seal			Telfer Oil Co.		
Item and Description	Unit	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	
Type II Micro Surface	TON	\$150.00	2,200	\$330,000.00	\$75.00	2,200	\$165,000.00	\$139.00	2,200	\$305,800.00	\$171.18	2,200	\$376,596.00	\$110.00	2,200	\$242,000.00
4" Double Solid Yellow Striping Paint (Type II water borne)	EA	\$50.00	79	\$3,950.00	\$50.00	79	\$3,950.00	\$5.00	79	\$395.00	\$52.00	79	\$4,108.00	\$50.00	79	\$3,950.00
8 Foot STOP Legends	EA	\$300.00	89	\$26,700.00	\$205.00	89	\$18,245.00	\$145.00	89	\$12,905.00	\$230.00	89	\$20,470.00	\$220.00	89	\$19,580.00
Yield (sharks tooth) (Thermoplastic)	EA	\$30.00	28	\$840.00	\$18.21	28	\$509.88	\$16.00	28	\$448.00	\$27.00	28	\$756.00	\$52.00	28	\$1,456.00
24" Solid White (Cross Walk - Thermoplastic)	LF	\$8.00	1,650	\$13,200.00	\$8.00	1,650	\$13,200.00	\$10.00	1,650	\$16,500.00	\$8.50	1,650	\$14,025.00	\$8.10	1,650	\$13,365.00
24" Solid White (Stop Bars - Thermoplastic)	LF	\$8.00	1,700	\$13,600.00	\$8.00	1,700	\$13,600.00	\$10.00	1,700	\$17,000.00	\$8.66	1,700	\$14,722.00	\$8.25	1,700	\$14,025.00
Parking Stalls	EA	\$30.00	800	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	800	\$8,000.00	\$13.00	800	\$10,400.00	\$6.85	800	\$5,480.00	\$6.50	800	\$5,200.00
Accessibility Parking Space Markings	EA	\$250.00	24	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	24	\$4,800.00	\$13.00	24	\$312.00	\$47.25	24	\$1,134.00	\$45.00	24	\$1,080.00
Traffic Control for Residential Streets	SY	\$0.030	245,150	\$7,354.50	\$0.680	245,150	\$166,702.00	\$0.430	245,150	\$105,414.50	\$0.550	245,150	\$134,832.50	\$1.160	245,150	\$284,374.00
Force Account	LS	\$30,000.000	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.000	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.000	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.000	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.000	1	\$30,000.00
Base Bid Total				\$455,644.50			\$424,006.88			\$499,174.50			\$602,123.50			\$615,030.00